Redbridge High School Parents Questionnaire 2022-
2023
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25 respondents (42%) answered school for this question.

wonderful school
school have been very supportive
new school school for my son progress at the s
better school

school always teacher  staff SC h 00 I Redbridge i
happy with the s

High School Excellent school good school school for our child
School is outstanding Great school  Brilliant school activities in sck

1. My child likes school

. Strongly agree 47
. Agree 13
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 0




2. My child is making good progress

@ strongly agree 43
. Agree 15
. Disagree 2
@ Sstrongly disagree 0
@ Dont know 0

3. Pupils behave well

@ strongly agree 36
. Agree 23
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 1

4. My child is not bullied at school

. Strongly agree 38
. agree 19
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 2

5. Teaching is good

. Strongly agree 49
. Agree 10
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 1




6. | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on.

@ strongly agree 41
. Agree 18
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 1
@ Dont know 0

7. | feel comfortable about approaching the school with problems or complaints.

@ strongly agree 46
. Agree 12
. Disagree 2
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 0

8. Staff expect my child to work hard and do their best.

@ strongly agree 42
. Agree 15
. Disagree 1
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Dont know 2

9. The school is led and managed well

. Strongly agree 46
. Agree 13
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 1




10. The school seeks the views of parents and takes account of suggestions/concerns

@ strongly agree 42
. Agree 17
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Dont know 1

11. Staff explain how | can help my child at home.

@ strongly agree 33
. Agree 24
. Disagree 2
. Strongly disagree 1
. Dont know 0

12. Staff encourage pupils to become mature and independent.

. Strongly agree 43
. Agree 17
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 0

13. There is a good range of activities that my child finds interesting and enjoyable.

. Strongly agree 43
. Agree 15
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Dont know 2




14. The school is welcoming.

@ strongly agree 51
. Agree 9
. Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0
@ Dont know 0

15. The school has good facilities

@ strongly agree 52
. Agree 8
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Dont know 0

16. Communication between school and home is very good.

Strongly agree 46

Agree 11 \
Disagree 1 .
Strongly disagree 2

Dont know 0

17. The school provides good links with other agencies i.e. health, social services.

. Strongly agree 35

. Agree 19 \
. Disagree 1 ‘
@ strongly disagree 0

@ Dont know 5




18. The school provides opportunities for parents to be involved with school

Strongly agree 33
Agree 27
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Dont know 0

19. The school has good arrangements in place to ensure pupils are safe

Strongly agree 47
Agree 12
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0
Dont know 0

20. | am kept informed about events and activities that are happening in school

Strongly agree 47
Agree 12
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1
Dont know 0




21. The school now uses three Apps to communicate with parents. We use Class Dojo
for daily communcation from the class teacher and to send out whole school
messages and information. We use Parent Pay for parents to pay for school meals
and any school trips and have now introduced Study Bugs an App to allow parents
to notify school when and why a pupil is absent and helps the school monitor and
analyse attendance. We would welcome parents' views on how you find using the
the different Apps.

Latest Responses
5 9 "Very easy and useful."

Responses Finding the apps very easy to use and great communication ...

'l use dojos"

O Update
10 respondents (17%) answered easy to use for this question.
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